
Rajkot - Delhi Special Fare Special/X04009 - Exp - NR 
RJT/Rajkot Junction to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

19h 15m - 1047 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJT Rajkot Junction 22:45 0 1 0 63 119 WR
2 WKR Wankaner Junction 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 42 77 86 WR
3 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 116 64 72 WR
4 MSH Mahesana Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 247 33 93 WR
5 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 311 66 231 WR
6 ABR Abu Road 05:20 05:30 10m 0 2 364 94 262 NWR
7 FA Falna 06:33 06:35 2m 0 2 463 77 283 NWR
8 AII Ajmer Junction 09:15 09:25 10m 0 2 669 50 482 NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 2 965 47 242 NWR
10 GGN Gurgaon 16:25 16:27 2m 0 2 1016 20 214 NR
11 DLI Old Delhi Junction 18:00 0 2 1047 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (15:44)

May 29 2024 (15:44)

1

1


